You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
LQW2BAN47NG03L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LQW2BAN47NG03L Details PDF
LQW2BAN47NG03L
Manufacturer Part Number: LQW2BAN47NG03L
Manufacturer/Brand: MURATA
Part of Description: MURATA SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LQW2BAN47NG03L
Manufacturer MURATA
Description MURATA SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 1000 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
LQW2BAN43NJ00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 43NH 1.55A 120
MOHM
LQW2BAN3N6J00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 3.6NH 2A 50 MOHM
LQW2BAN56NJ00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 56NH 1.25A 180
MOHM
LQW2BAN43NG00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 43NH 1.55A 120
MOHM
LQW2BAN47NG00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 47NH 1.25A 200
MOHM
LQW2BAN51NG00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 51NH 1.8A 110 MOHM
LQW2BAN3N2J00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 3.2NH 3.8A 20 MOHM
LQW2BAN56NG00L
Murata Electronics
FIXED IND 56NH 1.25A 180
MOHM
06035U330JAT2A 08055G154ZAT2A ADE7753ARSZ ADL5375-15ACPZ ADM241LARS
AL60A-048L-120F09-T AP1117D18 BCP69-25H6327 BT131-800 C30T03QL-TE24L1
CC0402KRX7R7BB224 CDDFN10-3304N DF2S6.8UCT FY1104B-742-TR GRM0335C1H6R3DD01D
GRM033R61C273KE84D GRM1556S1H7R6CZ01D GRM2167U1H361JZ01D HCPL2601M IL400-648
IRGPH20M IXDN402SI-16 K9WBG08U1A-PCB0 KP600A2000V L6920DATR
LTC1750CFW#TRPBF LTV-217A/B/C/D MAX508AEPP+ MCD312-12IO1B MCP342ZADE
MIC2293-34YMLTR MK1714-01RLF P840A4905 RT0402DRE076K8L S-1000N20-M5T1G
SMDA05C-5.TBT SN74LV07APWR SP705CU-L/TR STM32F030R8T6 SUD06N10-225L-T1-E3
SUD50N03-10 SY88943VKG T130N1800BOC TC55RP1802ECB713 TC74VHC20F
TLP293-4 TPS70925DBVT VE-J3Z-CY VI-J73-CY WPD220-14